
 
                                                    

       HONG CHI LIONS MORNINGHILL SCHOOL 
     2021-2022 SCHOOL HOLIDAY DAY (Amended at 4.Mar.2022) 

     
 
The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival. 

 
Wednesday 

 
22.09.2021 

 
1 day 

 

National Day................................................................. Friday 01.10.2021 1 day  
Chung Yeung Festival.................................................. Thursday 14.10.2021 1 day  
The day following a Major Public Election School 
Holiday…...................................................................... 

 
Monday 

 
20.12.2021 

 
1 day 

 

Christmas & New Year Holiday................................... Tuesday 21.12.2021 12 days  
(Christmas - Saturday 25.12.2021)    To To   
(The first day of January – Saturday 01.01.2022) Saturday 01.01.2022   
Lunar New Year Holiday.............................................. Monday 31.01.2022 13 days  
(Lunar New Year’s Day – Tuesday 01.02.2022)    To To   
 Saturday 12.02.2022   
Special Vacation Thursday 17.03.2022 29 days  
(Ching Ming Festival – Tuesday 05.04.2022)  To   
 Thursday 14.04.2022   
 Tuesday 05.04.2022 1 day  
Easter Holiday.............................................................. 
(Good Friday – Friday 15.04.2022) 

Friday 
To 

Saturday 

15.04.2022 
To 

23.04.2022 

9 days  

The day following Labour Day..................................... Monday 02.05.2022 1 day  
The day following the Birthday of the 
Buddha............. 

Monday 09.05.2022 1 day  

Tuen Ng Festival........................................................... Friday 03.06.2022 1 day  
Hong Kong Special Administrative Region 
Establishment Day....................................................... 

 
Friday 

 
01.07.2022 

 
1 day 

 

Summer Holiday.................................................……. Wednesday 3.08.2022 29 days  
    To To   
 Wednesday 31.08.2022   
 
 

 Total: 100 days  

*Special Holiday     
Teacher Professional Training Day.............................. Thursday 18.11.2021 1 day  
Teacher Professional Training Day.............................. Friday 28.01.2022 1 day  
Teacher Professional Training Day.............................. Wednesday 1.06.2022 half day (p.m.) 
Teacher Professional Training Day.............................. Wednesday 8.06.2022 half day (p.m.) 
     
     
**Special Event     
Christmas Party.................................................……… Friday 17.12.2021 half day (a.m.) 
1st Semester Parent Day................................................ Saturday 26.02.2022 half day (a.m.) 
2nd Semester Parent Day............................................... Saturday 30.07.2022 half day (p.m.) 
 
***The total number of school days this term year (2021-2022) is 184 days. 
#Remarks: If resume full-time face-to-face classes, Teacher Professional Training Day will 
be held after class.                                                   


